Profemur ® Preserve
Total Hip System: Classic and Modular Stems
SU
RG
IC
A
L  TEC
H

Profemur® Preserve Hip System
14
Ordering Information
Chapter 5
Profemur® Preserve Classic Stems
PPREKITB
 Catalog No. Description Stem Size
PPRCLS01 Classic Straight Stem 1
PPRCLS02 Classic Straight Stem 2
PPRCLS03 Classic Straight Stem 3
PPRCLS04 Classic Straight Stem 4
PPRCLS05 Classic Straight Stem 5
PPRCLS06 Classic Straight Stem 6
PPRCLS07 Classic Straight Stem 7
PPRCLS08 Classic Straight Stem 8
PPRCLS09 Classic Straight Stem 9
PPRCLS10 Classic Straight Stem 10
PPRCLS11 Classic Straight Stem 11
PPRCLS12 Classic Straight Stem 12
PPRCLE01 Classic Varus 8˚Stem 1
PPRCLE02 Classic Varus 8˚Stem 2
PPRCLE03 Classic Varus 8˚Stem 3
PPRCLE04 Classic Varus 8˚Stem 4
PPRCLE05 Classic Varus 8˚Stem 5
PPRCLE06 Classic Varus 8˚Stem 6
PPRCLE07 Classic Varus 8˚Stem 7
PPRCLE08 Classic Varus 8˚Stem 8
PPRCLE09 Classic Varus 8˚Stem 9
PPRCLE10 Classic Varus 8˚Stem 10
PPRCLE11 Classic Varus 8˚Stem 11
PPRCLE12 Classic Varus 8˚Stem 12
Profemur® Preserve Classic Trial Necks Kit
PPREKIT2
Catalog No. Description
PPRTNG1S Classic Trial Necks sizes 1-4 Straight